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Description Start Date End Date

Semester - | and ll (FY B Tech)

Commencement and Conclusion (Sem l) '11 Jan 2021 (Monday) 30 Apr 2021 (Friday)

Preparatory Leave - MSE 23 Feb 2021 (Tuesday) - 24 Feb 2021 (Wednesday)

Mid Semester Examination(Sem l) 25 Feb 2021 (Thursday) - 27 Feb 2021 (Saturday)

Practical Exams(Sem l) 16 Apt 2021 (Friday) - 22 Apt 2021 (Thursday)

Term End and Final Detention List(Sem l) 22 Aptil 2021 (Thu rsday)

Preparatory Leave - ESE 23 Apt 2021 (Friday) - 25 Apr 2021 (Sunday)

End Semester Examination(Sem l) 26 Apr 2021 (Monday) - 30 Apr 2021 (Friday)

Result Declaration-ESE (Sem l) 7 May 2021 (Ftiday\

Commencement and Conclusion (Sem ll) 3 May 2021 (Monday) 31 Aug 2021 (Tuesday)

Preoaratorv Leave - MSE 20 Jun 2021 (Sunday) - 21 Jun 2021 (Monday)

Mid Semester Examination(Sem ll) 22 Jun 2021 (Tuesday) - 24 Jun 2021 (Thursday)

Practical Exams(Sem ll) 2 Aug 2021 (Monday) - 7 Aug 2021 (Saturday)

Term End and Final Detention List(Sem ll) 7 Aug 2021 (Saturday)

Preparatory Leave - ESE 8 Aug 2021(Sunday) - 10 Aug 2021 (Tuesday)

End Semester Examination(Sem ll) 11 Aug 2021 (Wednesday) - 16 Aug 2021 (Monday)

Result Declaration-ESE (Sem ll) 20 Aug 2021 (Friday)

Registration for Re examination (Sem | & ll) 21 Aug 2021 (Saturday) - 23 Aug 2021 (Monday)

Re examination (Sem | & ll) 24 Aug 2021 (Tuesday) - 31 Aug 2021 (Tuesday)
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